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A G E N D A 

 
Sunday  3rd December 2023 -Open Cranial Surgery 

Duration  Time  Topic  Speaker / 
proctor 

Room / Venue 

 
30 min 
5 min 
25 min 
20 min 

 
08.00.08.30 
08.30-08.35 
08.35-09.00 
09.05-09.25 

 
Registration 
Welcome & Introductions 
Antero-lateral approaches overview 
Eyebrow subfrontal craniotomy demo 

 
 

Roytowski 
Smith 

Profyris 

 
 
Lecture room 
Lecture room 
SUNSkill laboratory 

35 min 
 
15 min 

09.35-10.00 
 
10.00-10.15 

Dissection 
 
Coffee Break 

Delegates SUNSkill laboratory 
 

30 min 10.20-10.50 Eyebrow Subfrontal cranitomy demo 
(3D dissection) 

Profyris SUNSkill laboratory 

45 min 11.00-11.45 Dissection Delegates SUNSkill laboratory 
60 min 12.00-13.00  Anterior petrosectomy craniotomy 

(lecture & dissection) 
Youssef / Smith SUNSkill laboratory 

90 min 12.00-13.30 Lunch    
 
75 min 

 
13.35-14.50 

 
Dissection 

  
SUNSkill laboratory 

10 min 
30 min 

14.50-15.00 
15.00-15.30 

Coffee Break 
Far lateral approach 
 

 
Youssef / Smith 

 
SUNSkill laboratory 

40 min 15.40-16.20 Dissection  SUNSkill laboratory 
45 min 16.30 – 17.15 Case discussions – approach choices? Faculty / delegates Lecture room 
10 min 17.15–17.30 Wrap-up Roytowski Lecture room 

 
  

19.00-22.30 
 
Dinner 
 

 
              All 
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Monday 4th December 2023 – Endoscopic Surgery 
Duration  Time  Topic  Speaker  Room / Venue 
 
15 min 
30 min 
30 min 

 
08.00-08.15 
08.20-08.50 
09.00-09.30 

 
Basic nasal anatomy 
Extended surgeries 
Trans-orbital surgery 

 
Monteiro 
Prevadello 
Kong 

 
Lecture room 
Lecture room 
Lecture room 

15 min 
 
15min 

09.30-09.45 
 
09.45-10.00 

Vascular injury 
 
Coffee Break 

Verstegen Lecture room 
 
 

2h25 min 10.05-12.30 Dissection – Anterior 
skullbase - Clivus 

Prevadello / 
Verstegen / Kong / 
Naudy 

SUNSkill laboratory 

90 min 12.30-14.00 Lunch    
 
15 min 

 
14.05-14.20  

 
Medial optic nerve 
decompression (demo & 
dissection) 

 
Kroukamp 

 
SUNSkill laboratory 

 
30 min 

 
14.30-15.00 

 
Medial orbital surgery 

 
Lubbe 

 
SUNSkill laboratory 

45 min 15.00-16.45 Dissection Delegates SUNSkill laboratory 
30 min 
30 min 
 
10 min 

16.50-17.20 
17.20-17.50 
 
17.50-18.00 

Lateral orbital surgery 
Dissection 
 
Closing & Thanks 

Kong 
Delegates 
 
Roytowski 

SUNSkill laboratory 
SUNSkill laboratory 
 
SUNSkill laboratory 

   
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 


